
partnerships@beyondidentity.com F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N :

Enterprise Sales

North America

NA Operating Regions

Leadership

VP, Sales
Mark Priebe
mark.priebe@beyondidentity.com

Head of Channel
Joel Vinocur
joel.vinocur@beyondidentity.com

Head of Sales Engineering
Nelson Melo
nelson.melo@beyondidentity.com

* Beyond Identity’s Channel Program operates worldwide and is available in the Americas, Europe, Middle East and Africa, and APAC.

Account Executives

West, West Canada
RJ Dabaie
rj.dabaie@beyondidentity.com

North Central
Jeff Klein
jeffrey.klein@beyondidentity.com

South Central
Jason Horton
jason.horton@beyondidentity.com

Northeast, East Canada
Kevin Huelster
kevin.huelster@beyondidentity.com

Southeast
Reece Guida
reece.guida@beyondidentity.com

Sales Engineering

Partner Solutions Architect
Jordan Goodyear
jordan.goodyear@beyondidentity.com

Sr. Sales Engineers

Stephen Carrado
stephen.carrado@beyondidentity.com

Brian Goldstein
brian.goldstein@beyondidentity.com

Pete Danner
pete.danner@beyondidentity.com
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